














































































































































362 
364 
365 
367 
368 
369 
370 
370.1 
370,ll 
37 1 

Station equipment 
Poles, towere & fixtures 
Overhead Conductors & devices 
Underground Conductors & devices 
Line transformers 
Services 
Meters 
Turtle I meters 
Turtle I I  meters 
Installations on customers premises 

Cumberland Valley Electric 
Whole Life Depreciation Rates 

Distribution Plant 

Net 

Dec 31, 2004 Ratio 
Balance Salvage 

21 5,708 
17,966.549 
16,204,094 
1,824,459 
9,11 I ,258 
5,648,958 
1,768.229 
1,614,675 

64,376 
2,241,439 

0% 
60% 
55% 
45% 

0% 
45% 
0% 
0% 
0% 

50% 

Net 
Salvage 
Amount 

0 
10,779,929 
8,912.252 

82 1,007 
0 

2,542,031 
0 
0 
0 

1,120,720 

24,175,938 

__ 

__ Total distribution plant 56,659,745 

Five year average net salvage amount 

Ratio Net Net 
to Salvage Salvage 

Total Allocation Percent 

0.00% 
44.59% 
36.86% 

3.40% 
0.00% 

10.51% 
0.00% 
0.00% 
0.00% 
4.64% ___ 

0 
106.387 
87,955 

8,103 
0 

25,087 
0 
0 
0 

11,060 

238,593 

238,593 

0.00% 
0.59% 
0.54% 
0.44% 
0.00% 
0.44% 
0.00% 
0.00% 
O,OO% 
0.49% 


